had 782 clients that received services
through Ryan White Case Management,
of which 709 (90%) of those clients have
achieved viral suppression. Ten (10) new
clients were enrolled into the housing
program and secured a lease, allowing
them to move out of homelessness
status. One hundred and six (106) HIV  
screenings have been completed: Six (6)
were completed as risk-based
screenings, and 100 were completed as
routine screenings. Three (3) positive
cases were identified through testing
efforts and all three individuals were
linked to HIV medical care.